
THE S 199 FT OF THE W 334.81 FT 
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4.

MURPHY GERALD
291 SW MAGICAL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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NGAI WAN BING

MURPHY GERALD

1408/0281 3/13/2020 WD U V 37 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE THOMAS HUDSON J

WAN BING NGAI
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BLDG:1:1: MAGNOLIA MH

000047131 Mobile Home 05/04/2023

HX Base Yr

291 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 924 92.1500 75.56 69,817 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2025 924 38,399

924 924 38,399

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,15] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
.

BAS
2025

66

14

66

14

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 288.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,184

12,684

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,950


